
Growing in the BorderGrowing in the Border
a hands-on approach to gardening

Our horticultural courses run from Autumn through to
Spring. You will learn different aspects of gardening

including scientific, artistic and design topics, as well as
gardening techniques.



www.growingintheborder.co.uk

Courses

@growingintheborder



Growing in the BorderGrowing in the Border
Courses 2023/24

Topiary and Box Pruning

Thursday 21st September

Trees and Shrubs: their uses in the garden

Thursday 5th October

Plant Botany, Soils and Compost

Thursday 19th October

Garden History: an overview and Christmas bulb planting

Thursday 2nd November 

Garden Design: an introduction and discussion

Thursday 11th January

Fruit Tree Pruning

Thursday 24th January

Bulbs, Corms and Tubers

Thursday 8th February

Hardy Perennials

Thursday 22nd February

Roses: pruning and care

Thursday 7th March

Propagation: cuttings and seeds

Thursday 14th March

Vegetable Planting: planning, layout, propagation

Thursday 21st March



Blackbrook Estate, Skenfrith, Monmouthshire, NP7 8UB
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